

Lindy 4 Port USB 3.0 Hub

Brand: Lindy Product code: 43324

Product name: 4 Port USB 3.0 Hub

4 Port USB 3.0 Hub

Lindy 4 Port USB 3.0 Hub:

The Lindy 4 Port USB 3.0 Hub provides 4 USB Type A SuperSpeed ports for connecting USB peripherals to a USB Type A equipped computer. Capable of data transfer speeds of up to 5Gbps, the hub is also backwards compatible with USB 2.0 and 1.1.

The hub is powered by the USB Bus, while it's functional, stylish design with integrated cable make it the perfect companion for mobile devices. With 'Plug and Play' installation, no drivers are required, therefore this hub can be installed with minimum difficulty, ideal for both professional and first time users.

Information about USB 3.0, 3.1 and 3.2

USB 3.0, USB 3.1 and USB 3.2 PCs, cables and devices are all compatible with each other, when using either a USB Type A or USB Type C host interface.

USB 3.0, USB 3.1 Gen 1 and USB 3.2 Gen 1 all support data transfer rates up to 5 Gbps.

USB 3.1 Gen 2 and USB 3.2 Gen 2 both support data transfer rates up to 10 Gbps.





Ports & interfaces		Weight & dimensions	
Host interface * Hub interfaces *	USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A	Height Weight	18 mm 60 g
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A ports quantity	4	Packaging data	
Ports quantity *	4	Package width	174 mm
Features		Package depth Package height	20 mm 194 mm
Data transfer rate *	olour Black	Package weight	70 g
Product colour Housing material		Operational conditions	
Cable length	0.3 m	Operating temperature (T-T)	10 - 40 °C
Power		Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	-20 - 60 °C 20 - 80%
Power supply type	USB	Logistics data	
Weight & dimensions		Harmonized System (HS) code	84719000
Width Depth	103 mm 26 mm	Technical details	
		Compliance certificates	REACH, RoHS



4002888433242

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.